City of San Antonio Bid Tabulation

Opened: March 23, 2022
For: Public Works Foxboro System
Upgrade Sole Source
Schneider Electric
Systems USA Inc
6100013898 AJ 70 Mechanic Street
Foxboro,
Item Description Quantity |MA, 02035
5905! 220-9837
1 Model H92 Workstation for Windows 1
Model: H92A0KOMOHOT
Unit Price $2,644.58
Extended Price $2,644.58
2 Model H92 Workstation for Windows 2
Model: H92A0KOMOHOT
Unit Price $2,644.58
Extended Price $5,289.16
3 Workstation Server Model H90 for 2
Windows
Model: HOOQHMEQ043MV
Unit Price $15,073.60
Extended Price $30,147.20
4 Workstation Server Model HO0 for 1
Windows
Model: HOOQHME043MO0
Unit Price $30,147.20
Extended Price $30,147.20
5 DCS Domain Controllers 1
Model: FX-SRV-DC-V1
Unit Price $520.00
Extended Price $520.00
6 Flat Screen Display, 23" LCD with LED 2
backlight
Model: P0928JH
Unit Price $880.27
Extended Price $1,760.54
7 MiniDP to VGA Adapter 3
Model: RH103ER
Unit Price $53.84
Extended Price $161.52
8 H90/Vv90 DL380 Gen10 CMA Kit -HP 3
2U Cable Mgmt. Arm
Model: P0928MR
Unit Price $147.76
Extended Price $443.28
9 HP LaserJet Enterprise M554dn Color 3
Printer - Laser
Model: 7ZU81A#BGJ
Unit Price $976.67
Extended Price $2,930.01




City of San Antonio Bid Tabulation

Opened:
For:

6100013898

March 23, 2022
Public Works Foxboro System
Upgrade

AJ

Sole Source

Item

Description

Quantity

Schneider Electric
Systems USA Inc
70 Mechanic Street
Foxboro,

MA, 02035

(905) 220-9837

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Black Box CX Series Server Access
Module — VGA, USB

Model: KV1401A

Unit Price

Extended Price

Black Box CX Series KVM Switch
Remote Unit — VGA, USB Console
Model: KV04U-REM

Unit Price

Extended Price

Foxboro Evo Control Core Services
v9.5

Model: KO204AR

Unit Price

Extended Price

Foxboro DCS Lic. Compatibility Kit for
Exceed

Model: FX-ADD-EXCEED-V152

Unit Price

Extended Price

FoxView/FoxDraw V10.6+ For
Win10/S2016 Media

Model: KO177BS

Unit Price

Extended Price

FoxPage for Windows Software
Model:Q0301JH

Unit Price

Extended Price

MS Remote Desktop Services 2016
User CAL 5 pack

Model: JO202AV

Unit Price

Extended Price

McAfee Security Product License
Model: JO202AS

Unit Price

Extended Price

Operator Action Journal Interface
package with phone support only
included

Model:

Unit Price

Extended Price

Engineering Services
Model:

Unit Price

Extended Price

$150.00
$150.00

$428.00
$856.00

$365.16
$730.32

$663.52
$1,990.56

$245.68
$491.36

$0.00
$0.00

$1,271.05
$1,271.05

$244.71
$1,468.26

$5,700.00
$5,700.00

$52,380.00
$52,380.00




City of San Antonio Bid Tabulation

Opened: March 23, 2022
For: Public Works Foxboro System
Upgrade Sole Source
Schneider Electric
Systems USA Inc
6100013898 AJ 70 Mechanic Street
Foxboro,
Item Description Quantity |MA, 02035
(905) 220-9837
20 Site Services 1
Model:
Unit Price $31,785.00
Extended Price $31,785.00
21 Factory Acceptance Testing (FAT) 1
Model:
Unit Price $11,988.00
Extended Price $11,988.00
22 Project Management, Meetings and 1
Documentation
Model:
Unit Price $25,786.00
Extended Price $25,786.00
Payment Terms Net 30
Total $208,640.04
Total Award $208,640.04|




	FINAL

