## **City of San Antonio Bid Tabulation**

Opened: For:	March 23, 2022 Public Works Foxboro System		]
	Upgrade		Sole Source
			Schneider Electric Systems USA Inc
610001389	8	AJ	70 Mechanic Street
Item	Description	Quantity	Foxboro, MA, 02035
iteiii	Description	Quantity	(905) 220-9837
1	Model H92 Workstation for Windows	1	
	Model: H92A0K9M0H0T Unit Price		\$2,644.58
	Extended Price		\$2,644.58 \$2,644.58
2	Model H92 Workstation for Windows	2	
	Model: H92A0K9M0H0T		
	Unit Price		\$2,644.58
	Extended Price		\$5,289.16
3	Workstation Server Model H90 for	2	
	Windows Model: H90QHME043MV		
	Unit Price		\$15,073.60
	Extended Price		\$30,147.20
4	Workstation Server Model H90 for	1	
	Windows		
	Model: H90QHME043M0		000 447 00
	Unit Price Extended Price		\$30,147.20 \$30,147.20
	Extended 1 noc		ψου, 147.20
5	DCS Domain Controllers	1	
	Model: FX-SRV-DC-V1 Unit Price		\$520.00
	Extended Price		\$520.00
6	Flat Screen Display, 23" LCD with LED	2	
· ·	backlight	2	
	Model: P0928JH		4000.07
	Unit Price Extended Price		\$880.27 \$1,760.54
	Externace Fried		ψ1,7 00.0 T
7	MiniDP to VGA Adapter	3	
	Model: RH103ER Unit Price		\$53.84
	Extended Price		\$161.52
8	H90/V90 DL380 Gen10 CMA Kit -HP	3	
0	2U Cable Mgmt. Arm	J	
	Model: P0928MR		
	Unit Price Extended Price		\$147.76 \$443.28
			ψ++3.20
9	HP LaserJet Enterprise M554dn Color	3	
	Printer - Laser Model: 7ZU81A#BGJ		
	Unit Price		\$976.67
	Extended Price		\$2,930.01

## City of San Antonio Bid Tabulation

Opened: For:	March 23, 2022 Public Works Foxboro System Upgrade	Sole Source Schneider Electric	
6100013898	3	AJ	Systems USA Inc 70 Mechanic Street
Item	Description	Quantity	Foxboro, MA, 02035 (905) 220-9837
10	Black Box CX Series Server Access Module – VGA, USB Model: KV1401A Unit Price Extended Price	1	\$150.00 \$150.00
11	Black Box CX Series KVM Switch Remote Unit – VGA, USB Console Model: KV04U-REM Unit Price Extended Price	2	\$428.00 \$856.00
12	Foxboro Evo Control Core Services v9.5 Model: K0204AR Unit Price	2	\$365.16
13	Extended Price  Foxboro DCS Lic. Compatibility Kit for Exceed  Model: FX-ADD-EXCEED-V152  Unit Price	3	\$730.32 \$663.52
14	Extended Price  FoxView/FoxDraw V10.6+ For Win10/S2016 Media Model: K0177BS  Unit Price	2	\$1,990.56 \$245.68
15	Extended Price  FoxPage for Windows Software  Model:Q0301JH  Unit Price  Extended Price	1	\$491.36 \$0.00 \$0.00
16	MS Remote Desktop Services 2016 User CAL 5 pack Model: J0202AV Unit Price Extended Price	1	\$1,271.05 \$1,271.05
17	McAfee Security Product License Model: J0202AS Unit Price Extended Price	6	\$244.71 \$1,468.26
18	Operator Action Journal Interface package with phone support only included Model: Unit Price Extended Price	1	\$5,700.00 \$5,700.00
19	Engineering Services Model: Unit Price Extended Price	1	\$52,380.00 \$52,380.00

## City of San Antonio Bid Tabulation

Opened: For:	March 23, 2022 Public Works Foxboro System Upgrade		Sole Source Schneider Electric
6100013898		AJ	Systems USA Inc 70 Mechanic Street
Item	Description	Quantity	Foxboro, MA, 02035 (905) 220-9837
20	Site Services Model: Unit Price Extended Price	1	\$31,785.00 \$31,785.00
21	Factory Acceptance Testing (FAT) Model: Unit Price Extended Price	1	\$11,988.00 \$11,988.00
22	Project Management, Meetings and Documentation Model: Unit Price Extended Price Payment Terms	1	\$25,786.00 \$25,786.00 Net 30
	Total		\$208,640.04
	Total Award		\$208,640.04